

ELITE AUTO RESTORATION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

Reg : 202424577D

DATE : 30.12.2024

TO : **INDIA MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS**
 VEHICLE NO : **GBL 7594 U**
 MODEL : **NISSAN NV350**
 CHASSIS : **VR2E26137923**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 27.12.2024
 DATE OF REG : 29.03.2022

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Dehnd</i>	1	\$ 541.00	\$ 541.00
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP <i>new</i>	2	\$ 310.90	\$ 621.80
3	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP HOLDER GARNISH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 114.20	\$ 228.40
4	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 667.10	\$ 667.10
5	FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 155.60	\$ 311.20
6	FRONT UNDER COVER GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 273.60	\$ 273.60
7	FRONT GRILLE <i>Crushed</i>	1	\$ 478.50	\$ 478.50
8	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 66.50	\$ 66.50
9	HEADLAMP <i>RH crushed</i>	2	\$ 539	\$ 1078
10	FRONT PANEL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,357.50	\$ 1,357.50
11	FRONT CENTRE EXTEND PANEL <i>2</i>	1	\$ 398.40	\$ 398.40
12	FRONT WIPER PANEL GARNISH <i>HP</i>	1	\$ 385.90	\$ 385.90
13	FRONT WIRE HARNESS <i>new</i>	1	\$ 984.40	\$ 984.40
14	FRONT TURBO COOLER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,194.30	\$ 1,194.30
15	DASHBOARD LOWER COVER GARNISH LH <i>2</i>	1	\$ 364.60	\$ 364.60
16	DASHBOARD LOWER COVER GARNISH (CENTER)	1	\$ 296.40	\$ 296.40
17	DASHBAORD CENTER BOTTOM GARNISH	1	\$ 238.00	\$ 238.00
18	GLOVE COMPARTMENT <i>HP</i>	1	\$ 378.70	\$ 378.70
19	AIR CON EVAPORATOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,846.40	\$ 1,846.40
20	AIR CON COOLING COIL C/W BLOWER MOTOR	1	\$ 1,017.90	\$ 1,017.90
21	AIRCON AIR DUCT	1	\$ 196.30	\$ 196.30
22	AIR CON PIPE	2	\$ 379.40	\$ 758.80
23	REAR BUMPER <i>Dehnd</i>	1	\$ 632.70	\$ 632.70
24	REAR BUMPER STEP PANEL <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 269.60	\$ 269.60
25	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER CLIP <i>new</i>	6	\$ 7.50	\$ 45.00
26	TAIL GATE <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 2,785.60	\$ 2,785.60
27	TAIL GATE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
28	TAIL GATE EMBLEM 'NV350' <i>new</i>	1	\$ 89.70	\$ 89.70
29	TAIL GATE EMBLEM 'CARAVAN' <i>new</i>	1	\$ 78.90	\$ 78.90
30	TAIL GATE OUTER MOULDING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 463.90	\$ 463.90

528

539

2301

TO : INDIA MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : GBL 7594 U
 MODEL : NISSAN NV350
 CHASSIS : VR2E26137923
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 27.12.2024
 DATE OF REG : 29.03.2022

31	TAIL GATE CATCH <i>Rep</i>	1	\$ 31.80	\$ 31.80	+
32	TAIL GATE SIDE STOPPER <i>Rep</i>	2	\$ 19.00	\$ 38.00	+
33	TAILGATE DAMPER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 175.40	\$ 350.80	+
34	TAIL GATE WEATHER STRIP <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 269.30	\$ 269.30	✓
35	TAIL GATE INNER LOCK <i>Rep</i>	1	\$ 394.10	\$ 394.10	✓
36	TAIL GATE INNER LOCK MOTOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 267.30	\$ 267.30	+
37	TAIL LAMP <i>RA could</i>	2	\$ 298.70	\$ 597.40	298.70
38	REAR END PANEL (OUTER) <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 461.60	\$ 461.60	✓
39	REAR END PANEL (INNER) <i>Repis</i>	1	\$ 986.70	\$ 986.70	+
40	REAR FLOOR PANEL <i>Rep</i>	1	\$ 1,883.20	\$ 1,883.20	+
41	SPARE TYRE CHAIN <i>new</i>	1	\$ 294.70	\$ 294.70	+
42	SPARE TYRE CHAIN SUPPORT MEMBER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 387.60	\$ 387.60	+

7023.60
 6321.24

TOTAL PRICE \$ 23,798.60
 LESS 10% \$ 2,379.86
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 21,418.74

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>could</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	✓
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
3	FRONT GRILLE CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
4	FRONT UNDER COVER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	+
5	DASHBOARD CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	+
6	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	✓
7	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
8	TAIL GATE SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
9	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
10	TAIL GATE OUTER MOULDING CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	+
11	TAIL GATE STICKER "70KM/H" <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	15
12	TAIL GATE STICKER "8 PAX" <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	15
13	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>Rep</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	40
14	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	30
15	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM (STANDARD STEEL) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	+
16	TAIL LAMP CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	+
17	REAR END PANEL (OUTER) SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	60
18	REAR END PANEL (INNER) SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	+
19	REAR FLOOR WOODEN PLAIN WITH CARPET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	+

TO : INDIA MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : GBL 7594 U
 MODEL : NISSAN NV350
 CHASSIS : VR2E26137923
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 27.12.2024
 DATE OF REG : 29.03.2022

20	REAR SPARE TYRE <i>New</i>	1	\$ 360.00	\$ 360.00	+
21	REAR SPARE TYRE RIM <i>New</i>	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	+
22	REVERSE SENSOR <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	200

Dented floor panel top trim - \$350 180
new Calamvale sticker - \$150 120
TOTAL \$ 4,110.00 *800*

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,400.00	<i>400</i>
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,400.00	<i>200</i>
3	WIRING CHECK	\$ 80.00	<i>30</i>
4	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 60.00	<i>+</i>
5	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN	\$ 120.00	<i>+</i>
6	REMOVE AND REFX TURBO COOLER	\$ 80.00	<i>+</i>
7	REMOVE AND REFIX AIR CON BLOWER AND REFILL AIR CON GAS	\$ 120.00	<i>+</i>
8	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT DASHBOARD	\$ 650.00	<i>+</i>

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,800.00	<i>800</i>
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,800.00	<i>800</i>
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	<i>80</i>
4	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	<i>✓</i>
5	REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	\$ 120.00	<i>✓</i>
6	<i>Remove upholstery</i>	\$ 80.00	<i>60</i>
7	REAR CHASSIS ALIGHMENT	\$ 250.00	<i>+</i>

TO : **INDIA MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS**
 VEHICLE NO : **GBL 7594 U**
 MODEL : **NISSAN NV350**
 CHASSIS : **VR2E26137923**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : **27.12.2024**
 DATE OF REG : **29.03.2022**

8	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 80.00	50
9	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR STANDARD STEEL PANEL	\$ 550.00	x
10	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 180.00	x

TOTAL \$ 9,100.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 25,528.74
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 9,100.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 34,628.74

Adrian King
L/S 30/12/24

09 Days

total : 9741.24

L/S : 7.8K

7.8K

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date: